Bureau of Land Management

Nevada State Office

Non-competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale Results

June 2016

Battle Mountain District Office Sale

OFFERS FILED
OFFERS REJECTED
OFFERS RETURNED FOR CORRECTION

PARCELS AVAILABLE FOR NCO
PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS

% PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS
PARCELS RECEIVING MULTIPLE OFFERS

ACRES AVAILABLE FOR NCO
ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS
% ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS

TOTAL RENTAL COLLECTED (All Parcels)
RENTAL FEES RETAINED

FILING FEES COLLECTED

TOTAL FEES RETAINED

TOTAL DEPOSIT
REFUND

38

8
21.05%
0

70,937
13,353
18.82%

$23,312.50
$20,032.50
$3,280.00
$23,312.50
$23,312.50
$0.00



OFFER DATA OFFER DATA

OFF NO NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP PAR TRANS CREDIT REMITTANCE F.F. PRTY CIN
CARD #
1 AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 3 NVN094132 $2,487.00  $410.00
2 i)l\lel,ElI?(I)gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 22 NVN094133 $2,886.00  $410.00
3 i)l\jll:l)flh?gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 23 NVN094134 $2,284.50  $410.00
4 i)l\jll:l)flh?gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 24 NVNO094135 $1,788.00  $410.00
5 i)l\jll:;??gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 30 NVN094136 $2,427.00  $410.00
6 i)l\lel,ElI?(I)gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 31 NVNO094137 $2,040.00  $410.00
7 i)l\lel,ElI?(I)gAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 32 NVN094138 $2,520.00  $410.00
8 E;&E&E(EAN GENERAL ENERGY 904 BLUEBONNET LN AUSTIN TX 787042002 33 NVN094139 $3,600.00  $410.00

TOTALS: $20,032.50 $3,280.00
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