Bureau of Land Management Nevada State Office Non-competitive Oil and Gas Lease Sale Results June 2016 Battle Mountain District Office Sale

OFFERS FILED	8
OFFERS REJECTED	0
OFFERS RETURNED FOR CORRECTION	0
PARCELS AVAILABLE FOR NCO	38
PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS	8
% PARCELS RECEIVING OFFERS	21.05%
PARCELS RECEIVING MULTIPLE OFFERS	0
ACRES AVAILABLE FOR NCO	70,937
ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS	13,353
% ACRES RECEIVING OFFERS	18.82%
TOTAL RENTAL COLLECTED (All Parcels)	\$23,312.50
RENTAL FEES RETAINED	\$20,032.50
FILING FEES COLLECTED	\$3,280.00
TOTAL FEES RETAINED	\$23,312.50
TOTAL DEPOSIT	\$23,312.50
REFUND	\$0.00

OFFER DATA OFFER DATA

OFF NO	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	ST	ZIP	PAR	TRANS	CREDIT CARD #	REMITTANCI	E F.F.	PRTY	C/N
1	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	3	NVN094132		\$2,487.00	\$410.	.00	
2	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	22	NVN094133		\$2,886.00	\$410.	.00	
3	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	23	NVN094134		\$2,284.50	\$410.	.00	
4	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	24	NVN094135		\$1,788.00	\$410.	.00	
5	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	30	NVN094136		\$2,427.00	\$410.	.00	
6	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	31	NVN094137		\$2,040.00	\$410.	.00	
7	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	32	NVN094138		\$2,520.00	\$410.	.00	
8	AMERICAN GENERAL ENERGY EXPLOR	904 BLUEBONNET LN	AUSTIN	TX	787042002	33	NVN094139		\$3,600.00	\$410.	.00	
	-							TOTALS:	\$20,032.50	\$3,280.	.00	

Thursday, June 16, 2016

Page 1 of 1